077

082

079

074

081

076

080

075

083

084

Hio—oo

Plts | Cat.nr |Paardnaam

SOULMATE

STALLONE.L

SKYLGER

SPORTLIFE A

SIMON W.V.

SEATTLE KEIIN

SIR ZELENSKY R

SAN SIRO VG

SAVIO

SEMINO ROSSI

Pavo -+

afstamming fokker/ geregistreerde

HENGSTVEULENS DRESSUUR

LE FORMIDABLE X AMPERE ' S. POEL, HEUSDEN/ D.H.J.S. KNOOPS, WELLERLOOI/
K.F. GERRITS, HEUSDEN

LORD ROMANTIC X APACHE F.H.J. LEIJTEN, HELVOIRT

TAMINIAU X UPHILL J BUIJS, OUDERKERK AAN DEN IJSSEL

LE FORMIDABLE X VIVALDI A. VAN DER MEER, ST.JOHANNESGA

JAZZ X ROUSSEAU W. VOS, ONNEN

LAS VEGAS X SANDREO J.G. KEIJNEMANS-BOS, NEDERHEMERT

MCLAREN X DESPERADO G.J. RUIJL, BERGAMBACHT

DESPERADO X A.A.]. GRIJPSTRA, BALKBRUG
QUATERBACK
FLORIDA TN X JAZZ D.L. VAN HELVOORT, BOXTEL

Groep 2 HENGSTVEULENS DRESSUUR

KYTON X DE NIRO STAL ROM VERMUNT V.O.F., GEESTEREN/ H.D. &AMP; J.

BRUINIER-VAN DEN HAM, SPANKEREN
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Kopgroep

kopgroep
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Santvoort
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Plts | Cat.nr [Paardnaam afstamming fokker/ geregistreerde Kopgroep
089 SANTIAGO LE FORMIDABLE X MARIO VARGAS, RANCAGUA - VI REGION 3
STEDINGER
090 SPECIAL EDITION JAMESON RS2 X L. VERSCHUEREN, HOEK 4
GOVERNOR
092 SANDRO BOY FOR FERRERO X UPHILL T.B. HASSINK, ZEEWOLDE 5
085 SAUVIGNON BORDEAUX X SPIELBERG L. VERSCHUEREN, HOEK 6

Kalfsbeek @3 ———e® ;
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landelijk wonen



Plts | Cat.nr [Paardnaam afstamming fokker/ geregistreerde Kopgroep
091 SAMBA VD DAILY DIAMOND X J.W. GREVE, HAAKSBERGEN/ A. VELLEKOOP, .
WATERMOLEN REVOLUTION HAAKSBERGEN

086 SAFFIER W DESPERADO X GOVERNOR J.W. VAN WESSEL, ZWARTEBROEK 8

Groep 3 HENGSTVEULENS DRESSUUR

093 SUPERIEUR VAINQUEUR X SORENTO DHR. J. DUIVENVOORDE, EGMOND-BINNEN kopgroep

099 SO NICE SO PERFECT X ZIESTO M. KOSTELIJK, WETERINGBRUG 5

100 SANDOKAN FOR ROMANCE X K. REITSMA, SIEGERSWOUDE 3
FLORENCIO

101 STEVE AOKI DANTE US X DANCING HIT J.M. VAN UYTERT, HEEREWAARDEN/ R. VAN VLIET, 4

HEEREWAARDEN/ R. VAN VLIET, HEEREWAARDEN

097 SOTOGRANDE MY BLUE HORS SANTIANO CLOSE HORSES, BERGEN OP ZOOM 5
X FEINRICH

095 SANTIAGO K LLOYD X VIVALDI G. KAMPHORST, ZWARTEBROEK 6

094 SUPERSTAR NEXT ROMANCIER X FIVE J.M. VAN UYTERT, HEEREWAARDEN/ A. BARNEVELD, .
STAR ZEIST/ A. BARNEVELD, ZEIST

096 SAMBUCA NEXT LEVEL X JOHNSON STAL ELBERS, OSSENISSE 8

098 SOULMATE SB NOVIAN X NEGRO STAL BROUWER, GIETEN 9

Kalfsbeek O N é
. ————— - :
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Plts | Cat.nr [Paardnaam afstamming fokker/ geregistreerde Kopgroep

105 SJRONA T BARTON VDL X CARLTON  A.S. KLIMSTRA-TALSMA K

HILL VDL OPgroep
112 SOFIER KWG LANTANAS X EVERDALE P KORTEWEG, ROTSTERGAAST kopgroep
102 SOFIA VADERLAND X LAUDABILIS JOH.H. LUFTING, DALEN 3
106 SHOWGIRL AVO MOWGLI V.0.D. X NEGRO A.H.M. VAN OORT, VOLKEL/ J. VAN OORT, VOLKEL 4
107 SARAI VERDONI KJENTO X GLOCK'S TOTO N.M.H. VAN DOMMELEN, DIEREN 5

JR.
109 SERETTE LIVIUS X HIGH FIVE U.S.  G. KAMPHORST, ZWARTEBROEK/ G.H. KAMPHORST, 6

ZWARTEBROEK

108 SAMMY-JO-AMANDA  HERMES X ALEXANDRO P R.PH. HEKKERT, WIJHE/ I.A. SEVINGA, NIJKERK 5
110 SANGRIA FLORIDA TN X SPIELBERG P.B. OOSTHOEK, SCHIPLUIDEN/ L.S. OOSTHOEK 8
111 SUNROSE MCLAREN X INCLUSIVE M.&AMP; 1.].C. DE MAN, HERWIJNEN 9
104 SIENNA DXB FURSTENBALL X FERDEAUX N. LANKESTER, LUNTEREN 10
103 SOLEIL JOLIE B. FOR FERRERO X GUARDIAN B.A.F. BOOR, DORDRECHT 11

S
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116

119

122

121

123

128

115

120

118

113

114

Plts | Cat.nr |Paardnaam

SOMIRA

SISY BR

SAVANNE FAN T

SHIVAHNA 1B

SANCERRE

SOOF OSTERBOS

SURPRISE DI MONE

SIEBERZEE E

SPARKLE OF THE

UNIVERSE

SUNRISE

STELLA DIENI

afstamming fokker/ geregistreerde

MERRIEVEULENS DRESSUUR

MCLAREN X CHARMEUR W.R. TAMMENGA, SELLINGEN
BLOOMBERG X DESPERADO G. VERHOEVEN, BIEZENMORTEL
LENNOX U.S. X VIVALDI A.M.T. TOONEN ARTS, ODILIAPEEL

NEXT LEVEL X GLOCK'S J. VAN RANST, BORNEM
TOTO JR.

LE FORMIDABLE X J.C.J.M. SOFFERS, OSSENDRECHT

FLORENCIO

KJENTO X BRETTON F.M. DROGE, SWOLGEN/ R.W. ZUIDAM, SWOLGEN
WOODS

JAMESON RS2 X GLOCK'S W. VOS, ONNEN

TOTO JR.

GRIBALDI X NEGRO C.J. ELENBAAS, ELLEMEET

PAINTED BLACK X QUALITY STABLES, OUD GASTEL

FRANKLIN

KJENTO X KRACK C TH.M. HAARMAN, HEETEN

KYTON X DANTE WELTINO STAL ROM VERMUNT V.O.F., GEESTEREN

Kopgroep

kopgroep

kopgroep

kopgroep

4

10

11

Groep 3 MERRIEVEULENS DRESSUUR
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129

131
132
117
126
127
133
134

130

Hio—oo

Cat.nr

Paardnaam

SUNNY

SWINGING NORA-
UTOPIA
SANDELWOOD
TARPANIA
SOMOOY

SAVIDA TC
SNOWISHA
SOPRANA
SARABI VAN HET

AERDEHOF
SABINE

Pavo -

Kalfsbeek (s
O e

fokker/ geregistreerde

G. JOBING, EKEHAAR

afstamming

NOVIAN X OSCAR
GOTCHA-UTOPIA X UPHILL E. FIKSE, OENE

FRANKLIN X FURST
ROMANCIER

NEXT LEVEL X BODYGUARD W.P. WILLEMS, MEERSTAD
MOORLAND

KING VAN HET
HAARBOSCH X AMPERE
NEXT ROMANCIER X
FERDEAUX

DESPERADO X DE NIRO

A.P.G. DE LANGE, SWIFTERBANT

T.J.M. COOMANS, OUD-BEIJERLAND/ L. BOUWMAN,
SINT PHILIPSLAND
DIANA MUILENBURG, SPIJK GEM LINGEWAAL

W.A.J. FRANKE, MARIAHOUT
MY BLUE HORS SANTIANO EVA RUTTEN, BRECHT

X CHARMEUR
LANTANAS X VAN THE MAN A. DE CROM, WEERT

KNEGT

VERKEERSSCHOOL

Kopgroep

kopgroep
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